
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name=
CHELSEA PARK INC; Date Recorded= 2009;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200903100000
86500

03/10/2009
09:56:20

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PARK HOMES
LLC

40 7 Lot#:9-15 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:7
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 9-11
THROUGH 9-
17 AND PART
OF COMMON
AREA

200904290001
56950

04/29/2009
09:52:12

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

37 13 Lot#:6-10
Book:37
Page:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

200907300002
92590

07/30/2009
01:37:23

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

37 13 Lot#:6-6
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR


