Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CHELSEA PARK INC; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200903100000 86500		CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PARK HOMES LLC			40	7		Lot#:9-15 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:7 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 9-11 THROUGH 9- 17 AND PART OF COMMON AREA
200904290001 56950	04/29/2009 09:52:12	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			37	13		Lot#:6-10 Book:37 Page:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
200907300002 92590	07/30/2009 01:37:23	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			37	13		Lot#:6-6 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR